

Supported Employment Works! 2018 Conference of Kentucky APSE

Registration Fees:

Pre-Conference, October 17:

APSE Member registering on or before October 3 rd APSE Member registering after October 3 rd	\$30 \$40
Non-APSE Member registering on or before October 3 rd Non-APSE Member registering after October 3 rd	\$40 \$50
General Conference, October 18-19:	
APSE Member registering on or before October 3 rd APSE Member registering after October 3 rd	\$80 \$90
Non-APSE Member registering on or before October 3 rd Non-APSE Member registering after October 3 rd	\$90 \$100

More conference information can be found at www.kyapse.org

Not a member? Interested in joining APSE for the first time? APSE is a national membership organization promoting employment of people with disabilities. If you are attending this conference, you are eligible for a reduced introductory rate – just use code "KYAPSE" when joining! This way you get a reduced membership fee AND the reduced conference rate! www.apse.org/membership/

Kentucky APSE is our state chapter of APSE (Association of People Supporting EmploymentFirst) *Not familiar with APSE?*

APSE is the national voice for Employment First. Our members work to make inclusive workplaces, fair wages and benefits, and the dignity of a job well done a reality for people with physical, mental health, intellectual, and developmental disabilities. Through changes in policy and partnerships with employers, we will create fair wages and inclusive work opportunities for all people with disabilities.